Results Team competition WAG
EYOF qualification WOMEN

Utrecht 2013

17-jul-2013

Medal group:

Rank Team
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Russian Federation

Great Britain
Romania
France

Italy
Sweden
Germany
Belgium

The Netherlands
Spain
Belarus
Turkey
Ukraine
Switzerland
Greece
Austria
Slovakia
Czech Republic
Finland
Hungary
Norway
Poland
Bulgaria
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Latvia
Iceland

EYOF Team Competition Women

Total

110.300
109.750
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107.350
106.800
105.500
105.500
104.600
103.250
99.900
99.600
99.100
98.350
95.950
94.800
94.100
93.800
92.800
92.600
92.250
90.700
90.600
89.050
86.550
86.100
85.400
63.450

EUROPEANTOITH
CLYRPICFERTIOAL
UTRECHT2013
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27.800 25550 29.900  27.050
29.550 26.500 27.600  26.100
27700 25.350 28.600 27.150
26.900 26550 27.850  26.050
27650 26550 26.300  26.300
28.000 26.150 25.600  25.750
27.400 23.800 27.950  26.350
27.400 25700 26.300  25.200
25.900 24100 26.850  26.400
27.300 22.650 25.300 24.650
26.050 23.600 25.450  24.500
27.300 22150 24.300 25.350
27700 22100 24300 24.250
25750 21.400 24550 24.250
05850 21.450 23150  24.350
25700 22.050 22150  24.200
05.400 22450 22500  23.450
26.000 20.150 22.350  24.300
26.350 19.550 22.950  23.750
25750 19.550 24.150  22.800
25850 17.700 23.950  23.200
26.250 20.950 19.800  23.600
24950 18.700 21.950  23.450
25.400 18.350 20.800  22.000
25250 17.500 21.950  21.400
05250 18450 19.950 21.750
12.900 18.350 20550  11.650
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